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MAJOVA REGATA 2023

Elan E4

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
MK RACING
MIRA19
SPIRIT TEAM

KEEP SAILING

BOATSAFE RACING TEAM

VYPLZLI

HOP SAILING
EPX TEAM

HelmName
MICHAL KRYSTA
RADEK DLOUHY

VLADIMIR SMOLKA
ZLUTY SPINAKR SAILING TEAM  RADEK SLANCAR

TOMAS NOVOTNY
LUKAS SLAVIK
PAVEL LISKA
LIBOR JANOVSKY
LUBOS POKORNY

MARCEL ZACHVEJA 6.0

ROMAN NOVOTNY

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1 R2
(4.0) 20
2.0 3.0
(7.0) 4.0
3.0 5.0
(9.0) 6.0
1.0 1.0
50  (9.0)
(10.0) 8.0
8.0 7.0

(10.0)
11.0 (12.0 dnf)

R3
1.0
5.0
4.0

(11.0)
2.0
3.0
8.0
6.0

(10.0)
7.0
9.0

R4 R5 R6  Total
1.0 10 1.0 10.0

(600 3.0 20 210

20 50 3.0 25.0
50 20 6.0 32.0
80 4.0 4.0 33.0

(10.0) 10.0 100 35.0

40 6.0 7.0 39.0
30 7.0 9.0 43.0
70 8.0 5.0 45.0
9.0 90 8.0 49.0
11.0 11.0 12.0dnf 66.0

Nett
6.0
15.0
18.0
21.0
24.0
25.0
30.0
33.0
35.0
39.0
54.0
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MAJOVA REGATA 2023

Bavaria Cruiser 41S

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1 STARMAN B41 12 MU MU TEAM JERONYM HASEK 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 20 2.0 2.0 10.0 8.0
2 HEROES B41 14 NATRETIM MISTE TOMAS MARTINEK 3.0 (4.0dnf) 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 9.0
3 LAZARUS B41 13 GEN E RACE VLASTIMIL FAKTOR 20 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 14.0 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Boat
LUCKY E4
DOLPHIN E4
ALISA E4
MILAN E4
SKY E4
STARMAN B4l
SHARK E4
HEROES B4l
LONDON E4
PARIS E4
HELENA E4
LAZARUS B4l
CESAR E4
RIM E4

Class SailNo
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MAJOVA REGATA 2023

ABSOLUTNI

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
MK RACING
MIRA19
SPIRIT TEAM

HelmName
MICHAL KRYSTA
RADEK DLOUHY

VLADIMIR SMOLKA

ZLUTY SPINAKR SAILING TEAM  RADEK SLANCAR

KEEP SAILING
MU MU TEAM

BOATSAFE RACING TEAM

NA TRETIM MISTE
VYPLZLI

HOP SAILING
GEN E RACE
EPX TEAM

TOMAS NOVOTNY
JERONYM HASEK
LUKAS SLAVIK
TOMAS MARTINEK
PAVEL LISKA
LIBOR JANOVSKY
LUBOS POKORNY
VLASTIMIL FAKTOR
MARCEL ZACHVEJA
ROMAN NOVOTNY

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1 R2
(500 2.0
3.0 3.0
(9.0 4.0
4.0 5.0
(11.0) 6.0
1.0 9.0
2.0 1.0
14.0 (15.0 dnf)
6.0  (11.0)
(12.0)  10.0
100 7.0
7.0 8.0
8.0  (12.0)

R3 R4 R5
1.0 1.0 1.0
50 (7.0) 3.0
40 20 6.0

(14.0) 50 20
20 100 5.
6.0 8.0 (10.0)
3.0 (13.0) 13.0
80 60 40
110 40 7.0
90 30 80

(13.00 9.0 9.0
70 120 120
100 11.0 11.0

R6
1.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
5.0
6.0

12.0
2.0
9.0

11.0
7.0

(13.0)

10.0

Total
11.0
24.0
29.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
44.0
49.0
48.0
53.0
55.0
59.0
62.0

13.0 (15.0dnf) 12.0 14.0 14.0 15.0dnf 83.0

Nett
6.0
17.0
20.0
24.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
34.0
37.0
41.0
42.0
46.0
50.0
68.0
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